11/15
STOURFLEX® Is The Trading Name of J&P Supplies Ltd. Junction Road, Audnam, Stourbridge. DY8 4YH
Tel: 01384 393329   Fax: 01384 440212   E-Mail: info@stourflex.co.uk   Web: www.stourflex.co.uk
Type JP20BS  Stainless Steel Screwed Pump
Connector.
  Now Available With Precision Fit Flexible Lagging Jackets To Suit JP20BS.
Specification  Stainless steel pump connector consisting
of stainless steel convoluted hose (grade

(mm)
Installed
Length
(mm)
Movement
+/-
(mm)
Max
Working
Pressure
(bar)
@ 120°C
Test
Pressure
(bar)
JP20BS-15 15 220 2 16 24
JP20BS-20 20 220 2 16 24
JP20BS-25 25 250 2 16 24
JP20BS-32 32 300 2 16 24
JP20BS-40 40 300 2 16 24
JP20BS-50 50 350 2 16 24
Additional end connections available.
Suffix: BS – Fixed stainless steel barrel nipple B.S.P.T
 B    – Fixed carbon steel barrel nipple B.S.P.T
 HS – Fixed stainless steel hexagon nipple B.S.P.T